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HONG KONG DIPLOMA OF SECONDARY EDUCATION EXAMINATION 2020

= 5 5 & (2020 4 3 H 21 HBEThR)
TIMETABLE (Revised on 21 March 2020)

Ann

ex 1

PWH e (2E#H) 8:30 - 12:30 Visual Arts 1,2 wEEEr (—) & (2)
Friday, 24th April
WH=Z+HHE (Z#75) 8:30 - 10:30 Integrated Science 1 ARE (—)
Saturday, 25th April 11:15 - 12:45 Integrated Science 2 GERE ()

8:30 - 11:00 Chemistry 1 2 (—)

11:45 - 12:45 Chemistry 2 2 (=)

8:30 - 10:10 Combined Science (Chemistry) HERE ([E2)
WHEZ+tH (28— 8:30 - 10:30 Liberal Studies 1 HEEEE (—)
Monday, 27th April 11:15 - 12:30 Liberal Studies 2 EEE ()
WH=+/\H (E#H=) 8:30 - 10:00 English Language 1 BEREY (—)
Tuesday, 28th April 11:00 - 13:00 English Language 2 RS (2
WHZ=+JH (2#=) 9:15 - 12:10%* English Language 3 (Listening and Integrated Skills) HEEEFESC (=) (BEREGEENIFZ)
Wednesday, 29th April
AAZH (EEXN) 8:30 - 10:45 Mathematics Compulsory Part 1 2 MRSy (—)
Saturday, 2nd May 11:30 - 12:45 Mathematics Compulsory Part 2 e SEEs ()
HAWH (EH—) 8:30 - 10:00 Chinese Language 1 FEESL (—)
Monday, 4th May 10:45 - 12:15 Chinese Language 2 PEIEESL ()
AAAH (BE) #9:15 - 11:40% Chinese Language 3 (Listening and Integrated Skills) PERE (2) (RERGERETERZ)
Tuesday, 5th May
AHEH (2iHm) 8:30 - 11:00 Physics 1 i (—)
Thursday, 7th May 11:45 - 12:45 Physics 2 YE (Z)

8:30 - 10:10 Combined Science (Physics) HERE (YD)
AH/NH (B#H) 8:30 - 10:30 Health Management & Social Care 1 (RSB SR (—)
Friday, 8th May 11:15 - 13:00 Health Management & Social Care 2 (EEE B SR ()
AHILH (ZHR) 8:30 - 10:30 Design and Applied Technology 1 i ERRL (—)
Saturday, 9th May 11:15-13:15 Design and Applied Technology 2 i BHY (2

8:30 - 11:30 Literature in English 1 BREVE (—)

13:30 - 15:30 Literature in English 2 SELEE ()
AA+—H (E#—) 8:30 - 11:00 Biology 1 EY (—)
Monday, 11th May 11:45 - 12:45 Biology 2 &Y (Z)

8:30 - 10:10 Combined Science (Biology) HeREE (4D
AH+=H (=) 8:30 - 10:30 Chinese Literature 1 g2 (—)
Tuesday, 12th May 11:15 - 13:15 Chinese Literature 2 PR (T
AH+=H (E#=) 8:30 - 10:30 Information & Communication Technology 1 Al poEsiiis (—)
Wednesday, 13th May 11:15 - 12:45 Information & Communication Technology 2 Bl FomEs R, (2D
FHFUH (EHAm) 8:30 - 10:30 History 1 B (—)
Thursday, 14th May 11:15 - 12:45 History 2 e (2D
AA+HEE (BHf) 8:30 - 10:15 Ethics & Religious Studies 1 MEEBLRE (—)
Friday, 15th May 11:00 - 12:45 Ethics & Religious Studies 2 SR (Z)
AHATANH CEEN) 8:30 - 9:45 Business, Accounting & Financial Studies 1 3%~ Gt (—)
Saturday, 16th May 10:30 - 12:45 Business, Accounting & Financial Studies 2 PRI FETPU B ()
HAA+/NEH (Ef#—) 8:30 - 11:15 Geography 1 HE (—)
Monday, 18th May 12:00 - 13:15 Geography 2 W (Z)
HA+E (B3 8:30 - 10:00 Technology & Living 1 FHZEIAE (—)
Tuesday, 19th May 10:45 - 12:45 Technology & Living 2 RHE#IAE ()
AHZ+H (B#=) 8:30 - 11:00 Mathematics Extended Part Modules 1,2 B EESY Bt (—) R (Z)
Wednesday, 20th May
AHZA—H (EH) 8:30 - 10:45 Chinese History 1 PEFEE (—)
Thursday, 21st May 11:30 - 12:50 Chinese History 2 R ()
AAZ+=H (B##) 8:30 - 10:00 Music 1A e (—H)
Friday, 22nd May 10:45 - 12:15 Music 1B H¥ (=)

8:30 - 10:45 Physical Education 1 #E (—)

11:30 - 12:45 Physical Education 2 BmE ()
AHZ+=H (E#x) 8:30 - 9:30 Economics 1 &L (—)
Saturday, 23rd Ma 10:15 - 12:45 Economics 2 & (=)
AAZ+AHH (B#—) 8:30 - 10:00 Tourism & Hospitality Studies 1 TREBLAF (—)
Monday, 25th May 10:45 - 12:30 Tourism & Hospitality Studies 2 TRIEE (2
HE-+~H (BEfH—) Reserve &M
Tuesday, 26th May
HAAZ++EH (B#=) Reserve &

Wednesday, 27th May
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Candidates taking the Cantonese version of Paper 3 should report at 9:15 a.m. while those taking the Putonghua version should report at 9:30 a.m.
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Approximate examination end time of the Listening papers

i
Note:

FE

Note:

2020 £ 4 [ 30 H(f#3E) : 2020 ££ 5 A 1 H (5 B)f)
30 April 2020 (Buddha’s Birthday); 1 May 2020 (Labour Day)
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Candidates should refer to their Admission Form for the examination date and time (reporting time) for the following Subjects / Papers:

2020 4£.5 A NAJZE 6 A (5E) 8:00 - 17:30 Physical Education 3 (Practical) By &= (58550
Late May — Mid June 2020 (Tentative)
2020 £ 6 A Fa] (EE) 9:00 - 18:00 Music 2, 4B (Practical) TEE B U2 (BOEa,

Early June 2020 (Tentative)

Candidates are expected to make themselves available for the whole examination period including the reserve examination dates specified above in case any written

examinations are rescheduled due to unforeseeable circumstances.
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